Hammock Sling

Multi-Purpose Seated Transfer Sling

® Provides support around the hips and sacral area and under the thighs up to the shoulders with optional head support
® Multiple loop and strap options can accommodate various seated and semi-reclined positions

® Divided leg supports that can be applied and removed in a seated or supine position

® | eg straps can be applied in various positions for different levels of support

® Built-in caregiver handles on each side add an additional level of control when moving and transferring user

® Small commode opening

Materials

Mesh / Poly \ \ PolySlip Spacer Quilted

Integrated Head Supportv’ Integrated Head Supportv’ Integrated Head Supportv’ Integrated Head Supportv’
Applications
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Up from the floor Higher up in bed From bed to wheelchair From bed to commode From wheelchair to toilet
*Requires Head Support *Requires Head Support
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Transfer to tub Positioning in chair
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Hammock Sling

Part Numbers

Mesh / Poly with Head Support

PolySlip with Head Support

Spacer with Head Support

Part No.
8D2730
8D2630
8D2530
8D2430
8D2330
8D2230

Size
Child
Junior
S

M

L

XL

SWL
450 Ib (204 kg)
450 Ib (204 kg)
625 Ib (283 kg)
625 Ib (283 kg)
625 Ib (283 kg)

1,000 Ib (454 kg)

Quilted with Head Support

Part No.
537105
537110
537120
537130
537140
537150

Size
Junior
S

M

L

XL
XXL

SWL
800 Ib (363 kg
800 Ib (363 kg
800 Ib (363 kg
800 Ib (363 kg
800 Ib (363 kg
800 Ib (363 kg
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Part No.
8D1720
8D1620
8D1520
8D1420
8D1320
8D1220

Size
Child
Junior
S

M

L

XL

SWL
450 Ib (204 kg)
450 Ib (204 kg)
625 Ib (283 kg)
625 Ib (283 kg)
625 Ib (283 kg)

1,000 Ib (454 kg)

Part No.

8D4730
8D4630
8D4530
8D4430
8D4330
8D4230

Size
Child
Junior
S

M

L

XL

SWL

450 Ib
450 Ib
450 Ib
450 Ib
450 Ib
450 Ib

204 kg)
204 kg)
204 kg)
204 kg)
204 kg)
204 kg)
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