Hammock Sling



Multi-Purpose Seated Transfer Sling

- Provides support around the hips and sacral area and under the thighs up to the shoulders with optional head support
- · Multiple loop and strap options can accommodate various seated and semi-reclined positions
- Divided leg supports that can be applied and removed in a seated or supine position
- Leg straps can be applied in various positions for different levels of support
- · Built-in caregiver handles on each side add an additional level of control when moving and transferring user
- Small commode opening

Materials









Applications



Up from the floor



Transfer to tub



Higher up in bed

Positioning in chair



From bed to wheelchair



From bed to commode



From wheelchair to toilet

Hammock Sling

Part Numbers

Mesh / Poly with Head Support

Part No.	Size	SWL
8D2730	Child	450 lb (204 kg)
8D2630	Junior	450 lb (204 kg)
8D2530	S	625 lb (283 kg)
8D2430	M	625 lb (283 kg)
8D2330	L	625 lb (283 kg)
8D2230	XL	1,000 lb (454 kg)

PolySlip with Head Support

Size	SWL
Child	450 lb (204 kg)
Junior	450 lb (204 kg)
S	625 lb (283 kg)
M	625 lb (283 kg)
L	625 lb (283 kg)
XL	1,000 lb (454 kg)
	Child Junior S M L

Spacer with Head Support

Part No.	Size	SWL
8D4730	Child	450 lb (204 kg)
8D4630	Junior	450 lb (204 kg)
8D4530	S	450 lb (204 kg)
8D4430	M	450 lb (204 kg)
8D4330	L	450 lb (204 kg)
8D4230	XL	450 lb (204 kg)

Quilted with Head Support

		• •
Part No.	Size	SWL
537105	Junior	800 lb (363 kg)
537110	S	800 lb (363 kg)
537120	М	800 lb (363 kg)
537130	L	800 lb (363 kg)
537140	XL	800 lb (363 kg)
537150	XXL	800 lb (363 kg)